

(Rec	questor's Name)		
(Add	fress)		
(Ado	lress)		
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	}	

G. MCLEOD

NOV 1-8 2011

EXAMINER



900213346119

10/27/11--01031--007 **60.00

11 NOV 17 PM 1: 48
SEURETARY OF STATE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 28, 2011

SILVANA R COOPERMAN 12001 BELCHER RD S APT A16 LARGO, FL 33773

SUBJECT: AMMO LLC Ref. Number: L11000119378

We have received your document for AMMO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6851.

Gina McLeod Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 811A00024671

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division o	on Section f Corporations				
SUBJEC	T:		АММ	O LLC		
		Name	of Limited L	iability Co	ompany	
Dear Sir	, or Madam	:		•		
The enclo	osed Artic	es of Correction and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing		
Please ret	turn all co	rrespondence concerning th	is matter to th	e followir	ng:	
;	s	ILVANA R. COOPEF	RMAN			
		Name of Person				
1		,				
		AMMO LLC Firm/Company			_	
		rimicompany				
	1200	1 BELCHER RD S	APT A16			
·		Address			-	
•						
		LARGO, FL 3377	3		_	
		City/State and Zip Code				
	CIL VA N	A COOPERMAN	CAAAR CO			
E-m	ail addres	A.COOPERMAN@G s: (to be used for future ann	ual report not	vi ification)	-	
		•	•	ŕ		
i						
For furthe	r informat	ion concerning this matter,	please call:			
					070 0500	
		NA COOPERMAN arme of Person	at (727		
		and of Ferson		Ala Co	de de Dayame receptione Pulitiber	
STREET	/COURIE	R ADDRESS:			MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration	on Section				Registration Section	
Division o		tions			Division of Corporations	
Clifton Bu 2661 Exec		ter Circle			P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahasse					rananassee, riorida 32314	
Enclosed	is a check	for the following amount	:			
□\$2 5 Fil	ing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filin Certified	ng Fee & I Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
CR2E062	(08/05)					

' ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST	The name of the limited liability company is: AMMO LLC							
SECO	ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business							
(CI	IECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE ST	ATEMENT						
√	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: The Title "MGR" is incorrect. This title is incorrect because I inadvertently entered							
	"MGR" and the correct designation should be "MGRM" as I am a Ma	naging						
	Member. Please update my records as soon as possible and thank y	ou for your						
	assistance.							
	<u>OR</u>							
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively the appropriate correction are as follows:	y signed and						
		TACE N						
		OV .	1					
Dated:	November 06 , 2011 .	7	Π					
	- Jueowas	T: 41 ORIG	ر.					
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	0m 0 0						
	SILVANA R. COOPERMAN							
	Typed or printed name of signee							
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)							

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Ammo LLC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	
12001 Belcher rd 8. Apt A 16 Largo FL 337173 Largo FL 33717	<u>S.</u> <u>3</u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individ business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Signature: ual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Silvana R. Deperment Name 12001 Belevel of S. Apt Alb Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) City, State, and Zip Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the acceptability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Characteristics.	appointment as he provisions of all familiar with and
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	ZOIL OCT I
(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2	TALLAHASSEE, FLOR

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: __. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certifled Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):